Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.14
26.57
27.10
27.12
27.34
27.40
27.46
27.46
27.83
28.06
28.54
29.11
29.34
30.06
30.45
31.40
32.54
32.76
33.59
34.26
34.82
35.60
36.06
36.75
37.34

37.74

n7 o

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

458
436
411
410
400
398
395
395
380
370

332
324
301

264
237
233
216
203
194
181
174
165
157
152

Round

I

I M

Date

13/12/15
28/11/15
20/09/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
12/07/14
28/09/14
21/03/15
24/01/15
01/02/14
15/03/14
02/11/13
30/06/13
23/03/13
22/09/13
02/02/13
04/11/12
29/04/12
01/07/12
24/03/12
22/01/12
04/02/12
24/04/11
20/03/11
27/06/11
22/05/11

ANIN4 144

Meet

Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Hatfield Christmas Development Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village

Hatfield Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
WSC Alternative Nationals

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

St Neots Swans Open

Mid Beds Open Meet

Pimalanin P W O ¥ Py

Venue

Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Harlow
Hertfordshire
Borehamwood
Northolt
Watford
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Norwich
Bletchley
Watford
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Newmarket
Biggleswade
St Neots

Biggleswade

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Vlassiaia

Level

4
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



9/.10
38.18
38.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.14
26.57
27.10
27.46
27.83
27.12
27.34
27.46
27.40
28.54
28.06
29.11
30.45
29.34
30.06
31.40
32.54
33.59
32.76
34.26
35.60
34.82
37.34
37.74
36.06
36.75
37.75
38.18
38.68

Copyright 2024

10<
147
141

WA Pts

458
436
411
395
380
410
400
395
398
352
370
332
290
324
301
264
237
216
233
203
181
194
157
152
174
165
152
147

141

Round

T

I =m I =

N

I

covt
08/01/11
28/11/10

Date

13/12/15
28/11/15
20/09/15
21/03/15
24/01/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
28/09/14
12/07/14
15/03/14
01/02/14
02/11/13
22/09/13
30/06/13
23/03/13
02/02/13
04/11/12
01/07/12
29/04/12
24/03/12
04/02/12
22/01/12
27/06/11
22/05/11
24/04/11
20/03/11
23/01/11
08/01/11
28/11/10

Dlyyleswdue 1<l vpell ivieet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Meet

Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet
Hatfield Christmas Development Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

St Neots Swans Open

Mid Beds Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Dlyyleswaue
Milton Keynes

Hitchin

Venue

Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Harlow
Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Northolt
Hatfield
Watford
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Norwich
Watford
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Biggleswade
St Neots
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes

Hitchin

Pag§2/2

mdauieiu
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2

3
Hatfield 4

2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



