Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.14	458	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
26.57	436	F	28/11/15	Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
27.10	411	F	20/09/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
27.12	410	F	07/12/14	Hatfield Christmas Development Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
27.34	400	Н	16/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
27.40	398	Н	12/07/14	Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
27.46	395	F	28/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
27.46	395	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
27.83	380	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
28.06	370	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
28.54	352	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
29.11	332	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
29.34	324	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Hatfield	3
30.06	301	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
30.45	290	F	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
31.40	264	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
32.54	237	F	04/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	2
32.76	233	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Hatfield	2
33.59	216	F	01/07/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
34.26	203	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
34.82	194	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
35.60	181	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
36.06	174		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	Hatfield	3
36.75	165	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
37.34	157	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Hatfield	4
37.74	152	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
right 202	4		00/04/44	Disalaguada 10th Open Maat	Disaloguado	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

31.15	152		∠3/∪1/11	Diggieswade 12tii Open ivieet	Diggleswaue	пашеш	Page 2 / 2
38.18	147	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Hatfield	4
38.68	141		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Hatfield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.14	458	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
26.57	436	F	28/11/15	Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
27.10	411	F	20/09/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
27.46	395	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
27.83	380	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
27.12	410	F	07/12/14	Hatfield Christmas Development Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
27.34	400	Н	16/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
27.46	395	F	28/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
27.40	398	Н	12/07/14	Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
28.54	352	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
28.06	370	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
29.11	332	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
30.45	290	F	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
29.34	324	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Hatfield	3
30.06	301	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
31.40	264	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
32.54	237	F	04/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	2
33.59	216	F	01/07/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
32.76	233	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Hatfield	2
34.26	203	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
35.60	181	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
34.82	194	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
37.34	157	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Hatfield	4
37.74	152	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
36.06	174		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	Hatfield	3
36.75	165	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
37.75	152		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
38.18	147	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Hatfield	4
38.68	141		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Hatfield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS